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Task Name Duration Start Finish Cost

425 1.3.4.3 MI Liquid Argon TPC 2533 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 9/27/19 $11,500,213.87

426 1.3.4.3.1 MI 70 Ton Non Magnetized Lar 2533 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 9/27/19 $2,521,046.97

427 1.3.4.3.1.1 MI Detector Simulations 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

430 1.3.4.3.1.2 MI R&D & Design 781 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 3/28/14 $1,225,288.22

434 1.3.4.3.1.3 MI Move to ND Hall 1108 days Wed 10/1/14 Fri 12/28/18 $309,897.16

438 1.3.4.3.1.4 MI procure cryostat 195 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 6/30/15 $646,914.95

442 1.3.4.3.1.5 MI Installation 195 days Mon 12/31/18 Fri 9/27/19 $338,946.65

446 1.3.4.3.1.6 MI Test with DAQ 0 wks Fri 9/27/19 Fri 9/27/19 $0.00

447 1.3.4.3.2 UC 20 Ton Magnetized Lar 2237 days? Tue 1/12/10 Thu 8/9/18 $8,979,166.89

448 1.3.4.3.2.1 UC Detector simulations 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

451 1.3.4.3.2.2 UC R&D &Design 520 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 3/28/13 $1,844,231.02

457 1.3.4.3.2.3 UC Prototype 900 days Fri 3/30/12 Thu 9/10/15 $1,107,759.90

465 1.3.4.3.2.4 UC Procurements 675 days Fri 9/11/15 Thu 4/12/18 $5,678,074.68

466 1.3.4.3.2.4.1 UC Cryostat 195 days Fri 9/11/15 Thu 6/9/16 $792,690.23

470 1.3.4.3.2.4.2 UC TPC 195 days Fri 9/11/15 Thu 6/9/16 $312,690.23

474 1.3.4.3.2.4.3 UC Wire Planes 195 days Fri 9/11/15 Thu 6/9/16 $1,192,690.23

478 1.3.4.3.2.4.4 UC Magnet 480 days Fri 6/10/16 Thu 4/12/18 $3,380,004.00

485 1.3.4.3.2.5 UC Installation 260 days Fri 5/12/17 Thu 5/10/18 $349,101.29

490 1.3.4.3.2.6 UC Test with DAQ 13 wks Fri 5/11/18 Thu 8/9/18 $0.00
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